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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2019-2020

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Com (Hons) .
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2017/107

2017/108

2017/110

2017/111

2017/112

2017/115

2017/116

2017/118

2017/119

2017/120

2017/121

2017/123

2017/125

2017/126

2017/127

2017/128

2017/129

2017/130

2017/132

2017/133

2017/134

2017/135

2017/136

2017/137

2017/139

2017/140

2017/141

2017/142

Roll No

NIPUN GUPTA

NEERAJ YADAV

TANVI GOYAL

SHUBHAM RAJ

ROMA SINGLA

SIMRAN

K LALHMINGCHHUANGA

AMAN JAISWAL

K ADITYA

RISHI MANGAL

ADITYA AGARWAL

KAMAL GENA

P PRAVEEN KUMAR

G ASHISH KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

MANSI ARORA

PRATYAKSH TUTEJA

SAKSHAM RAJAN CHUGH

MUSKRAN KUMAR

SHUBHAM SINGHAL

HARSHIT SACHDEVA

SHUBHRA MOHINDRA

VRINDA GUPTA

PRANAY RASTOGI

PRANSHUL MITTAL

JIVESH

ADITYA GUPTA

SHREY CHAKRAVARTY

SARIKA

RIYA

PANSY DHINGRA

KANAV SINGLA

Name

4

71

32

24

14

46

8

37

4

2

53

29

52

71

73

6

72

20

25

21

33

6

7

0

28

49

6

5

82

18

45

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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32

Per
(%)
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2017/144

2017/145

2017/146

2017/147

2017/148

2017/149

2017/150

2017/151

2017/152

2017/153

2017/154

2017/155

2017/156

2017/157

2017/158

2017/159

2017/160

2017/162

2017/163

2017/164

2017/165

2017/166

2017/167

2017/168

2017/169

2017/170

2017/171

2017/172

2017/174

2017/176

2017/177

2017/178

Roll No

KALYAN KARIVARADARAJAN DURAISAMY

SAMRIDHI GOEL

DEESHA BANSAL

CHESHTA WADHWA

BHAVYA GUPTA

KIRTI ARORA

SHREYASI BANSAL

VIRAJ GUPTA

SAILESH SINGLA

SAGAR KASHYAP

ALOK GARG

PRIYA JAIN

SIMRAT PAL SINGH

DHRUV GUPTA

SANSKRITI BHARDWAJ

VASUDHA RAHEJA

YESHASWINI VENKATESAN

GAURI SHARDA

MANISHA JAIN

YUKTA ANAND

RAVI GOYAL

TAMANNA PATEL

NEHA BAPNA

YASH AGGARWAL

SHIVANI MODY

DHAVAL MEHTA

MADHUSUDAN SOOD

PRASHANT KUMAR JAIN

PARIDHI GUPTA

ADITI SINGAL

SARTHAK JOSHI

MAYANK AGRAWAL

Name

54

35

16

71

57

40

54

13

20

9

0

62

11

32

42

16

46

32

83

3

28

84

22

19

76

7

5

21

13

0

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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46

47
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49
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2017/179

2017/183

2017/184

2017/185

2017/188

2017/189

2017/190

2017/191

2017/194

2017/195

2017/196

2017/198

2017/200

2017/201

2017/202

2017/203

2017/204

2017/205

2017/208

2017/209

2017/210

2017/211

2017/214

2017/216

2017/217

2017/218

2017/219

2017/221

2017/222

2017/223

2017/224

2017/225

Roll No

MADHU

ANSH GUGLANI

SHREYA GUPTA

HARDIK KHANDELWAL

DEEPIKA

ANIMESH PANDEY

ANUKRITI KAPOOR

RITIKA VIJ

SUMATI MAHAJAN

GARIMA CHAUDHARY

SAACHI MALIK

MANAV MAINI

RHYTHM GARG

PRATISHTHA GUPTA

SUCHARU

KRUSHNA PRASAATH

ADITHYA SURIANARAYANAN

SANJAYRAM SRITHAR

SAARANSH ROY

DIKSHA MITTAL

ANANT DALMIA

KATTAMURU RAMASAI LOHITH

AVISH MANAK BHANDARI

SAKSHI AGARWAL

ANSHUL THAKUR

MRIDUL AGRAWAL

STANZIN IDGA

JAYESH BIDHURI

RAGHAV GUPTA

ANSUL BANSAL

TENZIN SANGMO

ANKIT ATTRI

Name

14

88

33

12

37

4

2

7

6

21

90

27

9

32

78

13

18

18

3

11

3

52

16

34

3

18

3

5

4

69

8

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
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81
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83
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Per
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2017/227

2017/228

2017/229

2017/23

2017/230

2017/231

2017/233

2017/235

2017/236

2017/237

2017/239

2017/240

2017/242

2017/243

2017/244

2017/245

2017/246

2017/247

2017/248

2017/249

2017/25

2017/250

2017/251

2017/252

2017/253

2017/254

2017/255

2017/256

2017/257

2017/258

2017/259

Roll No

SAKSHAM SANTOSH KUMAR

YUGAM GULATI

YASH CHAUDHARY

PRACHI YADAV

KASHISH CHANDRA

DIVYANSHU SHARMA

DEEPALI

GUNJAN VERMA

RIYA YADAV

NAVJOT SINGH

HARSH YADAV

ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH

NISHA YADAV

STUTI SONI

TARUN MEENA

ADITYA AGARWAL

APOORV SONI

APOORVA SINGH

VIREN KRISHAN ADYA

ASHUTOSH TULSYAN

YASSER AHMED

VASVI SINGHAL

SAURABH VERMA

SAIYYAM AGARWAL

ADITI GOENKA

NAMAN SONI

AMIT SINGH

AKHIKESH JAISON

KEVIN CHAENCHHANG WONG

HIMANSHU RAJ VERMA

MUSKAN PARIHAR

RADHESH YADAV

Name

7

26

2

4

54

67

88

18

41

14

23

32

59

0

38

13

34

88

4

43

4

11

5

8

1

7

3

27

18

3

Sr.No
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2017/260

2017/261

2017/262

2017/263

2017/264

2017/265

2017/266

2017/267

2017/268

2017/269

2017/27

2017/270

2017/271

2017/272

2017/273

2017/274

2017/275

2017/276

2017/277

2017/278

2017/279

2017/28

2017/280

2017/281

2017/282

2017/283

2017/284

2017/285

2017/286

2017/287

2017/289

Roll No

MANSI AGARWAL

NEHA KUMARI

MOHIT SAINI

MILI JAIN

CHANDAN YADAV

UMESH KUMAR

RISHABH VERMA

SAKSHI PANCHAL

SHUBHAM CHANDRA

VIKRAM MITTAL

SONU KUMAR

DIVYA BOTHRA

YASH RATHORE

LALIT KUMAR

APOORV GAUTAM

MAYUR CHAUHAN

SARANSH

AISHWARYA

SARGAM

CHHAVI ARYA

AKASH KUMAR

ASHUTOSH GUPTA

TUSHAR CHAWLA

CHANDAR RAJU

VIKAS KUMAR

HIMANSHU KHIWAL

SRISHTI ARYA

SIMRAN KAUR

ANAV KUMAR

DEEPAK

REENA KARAN

AYUSH SINGH

Name

20

91

48

43

3

4

64

68

6

8

23

15

11

37

15

13

38

64

43

9

56

56

5

37

47

0

38

76

20

61

2

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149
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151

152

153

154

155

156
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Per
(%)
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2017/29

2017/290

2017/291

2017/292

2017/293

2017/294

2017/295

2017/296

2017/297

2017/298

2017/299

2017/30

2017/300

2017/301

2017/302

2017/303

2017/304

2017/305

2017/306

2017/307

2017/308

2017/309

2017/31

2017/310

2017/311

2017/32

2017/34

2017/35

2017/36

2017/37

2017/38

2017/39

Roll No

SIMRAN RATHI

ABHISHEK GANGWAR

PARUL

SHRUTI PANSARI

ROSHNI KASHYAP

SHUBHANGI SINGH

LIKHITH KARRI

RUPIKA SHARMA

MOHD SANAEEAR

PRIYA SINGH

ROHAN SINGH PANGTEY

ABHAY GUPTA

SARABJEET

ARTI KUMARI

AARUSH GAUTAM

VANDANA

VIVEK

NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR

HARISH KUMAR

MAMTA ARYA

ADITI

SHRINKHLA MEHTA

BHASKAR GAUTAM

SIDDHANT GUPTA

JATIN GUPTA

BHAVYA ARORA

AKASH CD

AKSHAT SHARMA

ANUBHAV GARG

ANU GARG

AKASH CHOUDHARY

Name

83

16

15

5

16

25

65

67

17

40

4

10

38

9

46

8

4

16

12

32

76

62

9

6

0

24

7

4

1

3

22

4

Sr.No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Per
(%)



Page 7

HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2019-2020
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2017/40

2017/41

2017/42

2017/43

2017/44

2017/46

2017/47

2017/48

2017/50

2017/51

2017/52

2017/53

2017/54

2017/55

2017/56

2017/57

2017/58

2017/60

2017/61

2017/62

2017/69

2017/70

2017/71

2017/73

2017/74

2017/75

2017/78

2017/79

2017/80

2017/81

2017/82

2017/83

Roll No

SAMRIDHI SOOD

SHREYA

YASH DHIMAN

TWINKLE JETLY

TANMAY CHOPRA

NAVAL R BANSAL

MADHAV JALAN

MUSKAN GOEL

VASU GARG

SHIVANK AHUJA

YASHWANTH KRISHNA K

AMAN GUPTA

TUSHAR MODI

ADITYA GUPTA

NIMISHA GUPTA

YASH AGGARWAL

BHAVYA AGARWAL

CHANDNI ASWANI

SHRUTI AGGARWAL

AKSHITA KUKREJA

AMAN GULGULIA

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

PRIYA YADAV

ARJUN NANDA

PAYAL

SHRUTI SANGHI

AMAN SONKAR

MUKUL SINGLA

AKSHAT VERMA

LIPAKSHI

GAGAN AGRAWAL

KAVYA GUPTA

Name

17

3

20

28

5

29

21

5

10

4

33

48

4

27

5

3

9

35

9

2

32

56

6

27

22

48

2

9

3

64

6

Sr.No

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219
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224

Per
(%)
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2017/84

2017/86

2017/87

2017/88

2017/89

2017/90

2017/92

2017/94

2017/95

2017/97

2017/99

2019/315

2019/316

2019/317

Roll No

LAKSHIT JINDAL

EKAWALI SINGH

VIKAS YADAV

PRATUSH JAIN

VIGNESHWARAN P

RAJINDER SINGH

ABHISHEK GOGOI

SHYAM AGARWAL

REKHA

MOHIT GOYAL

ADITYA GUPTA

GAURAV RAJ

ANURAG YADAV

MANAM WAHGE

Name

2

10

27

1

83

75

5

13

47

7

83

11

7

Sr.No

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

Per
(%)


